
中武　義貴 日高　維吹
児玉　大輝 秋山　幸輝

西田 漣
③ 2 藤原 晴都

濵口　誠馬 渡司　彩人
近間　透真 鮫島　英寿
小村　如穏 矢野　豊己
濵砂　慶行 水元　翔
高橋　翔眞 伊藤　綺羅

米田　敬虎　 冨永　蒼流
下屋　睦生 大原　歩
大坪　 司 0 ③ 2 0 立川　陽己

井手　煌成
谷川　蒼明

黒木　結人 中原　慶次郎
落合　海斗 甲斐 來翔
津田　夏輝 0 ③ 大山　健太
伊藤　大生 櫛󠄁間　琳太郎

永野　登路
田中　直希

山﨑　正義 ③ ③ 林　太陽
小方　零登 崔　睿晙
串間　絆 橋本　聡真

鮓田　大河 ③ 2 阿蘇野　隼仁
安藤 琉翔 外山　隼士
髙橋 輝色 福成　孝希
黒木　愛琉 蛯原　亮太
今村　伊織 ③ 蛯原　寛太
戸田 翔大 ③
甲斐 颯馬
森　陸斗 岩下 凛太郎

内田　侑馬 松浦 直季
大井手 悠人 0 穐月　文晴
加藤晴次郎 藤井　喜梛
下野　滉太 ③ 後藤　禮
前田　峻佑 岡山　湊朋
亀田　湊介 1 池﨑 太架
長友　陽希 大政 帝志
河野　日就 2 泉　雅大
大岡　勇翔 ③ 1 小坂　綾一郎
澤　昊希 金丸　峻哉

小城　裕聖 椎　勇斗　
山下 黎音 長友 蒼空
中西 智勇 1 日髙 敦稀
黒木 幸太 戸村　蒼生
藤田 晴弥 ③ 大重　郁斗

田村　　　仁 乙名 彩楓
朝部　鐘太 0 松比良 汰駕
喜多　央哉 山田　心
大迫　守 ③ 大石　洋空

岩佐　凌雅 原　　冬真
住田　閏 中別府　友一

③ 黒木　淳広
南園　悠仁

岩崎　大輝 2 藤本　龍雅
上窪　颯真 酒井　遼太郎
杉山 勘太 １ 山本　泰靖
田中 飛羽 楠　海晴

③ 黒木　康彦
三輪　晃平

大﨑　啓士朗 ③ 池松　陽斗
山元　翔世 ③ 桒原　海斗

二ノ宮　瑞来 山口 春馬
高野　颯斗 ③ 坂元 奏和
池田 大将 真柴　魁志
稲垣 大樹 西尾　向陽
日髙　碧十 川﨑　康汰
栗原　啓太 大久保　壮悟
小窪　健仁 1 ③ 岩本　翔空
後藤　凛斗 山田　龍輝　
赤池　翼空 2 1 小濵 拓未

貴島　歩由夢 三宮 叶翔
大重　瑠人 亀井翔生真
菊池　敬太 池田　雅登
弓削　晴暉 黒木　瀬成
川添　佑太 谷口　正宗
富高　正裕 0 鶴丸　幸太郎
宮本　瑞基 池田　龍之介

瀬戸山　斗和 福岡　倖輝
小森　健志郎 串間　大耀

櫻川　知優
濵砂　燎

167 生目南 0 ③ ③

0

165

宮大附属 1 0 0

164 住吉

本郷・高岡 0 0 0

166 宮崎西 0 ③

東大宮 2 ③ ③

161

③ ③ ③

163

檍 0 1 ③

162

126 久峰 0 0 ③

123 大淀 ③ ③ ③

125 本郷 0 0 0

124 宮大附属 0 ③ ③

120 田野 ③ 0 ③

122 本庄 1 0 0

121 高岡 ③ ③ ③

2

118 生目南 2 ③

0

③ ③

2 ③ 0

赤江 0 2 0

0 0住吉

③

加納 ③ 1 ③

0 ③ ③

0 2 1

③ ③ ③

0 ③ 0

大塚

佐土原

生目・大宮

93

90 本郷 1 ③

133

132 本郷

129

131 宮崎北

130

清武 0 0

③

住吉 0

宮崎北 1 ③

0

③

宮西附属 ③ ③ ③1
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87 久峰 ③ ③ 127

128

89

92

88

91 檍 ③

3

2

1

2

136

195 宮崎 ③ ③

94

2

生目 ③ ③

97 宮大附属 1 0

134

2

東大宮 2 ③

135

96

③ ③ ③

生目南 ③ ③ ③

③宮崎

137

1 ③

139

3

142 佐土原

1 141

2

1

4

3

138

0

田野

1 140

102 赤江東 0 ③ ③ 2

98 田野 1

101 佐土原 0 ③

100 大淀 0 2

99 東大宮

③

③

1 1

1

3

③103 赤江 ③

145

1 ③

143③

144

2

1 0

住吉

③

③

清武 1 1

2

1

1149

151

宮崎北

③147 檍 0

佐土原

東大宮 ③ ③

③ ③

③ ③

③ 0 ③

③

2 1 2

③

③ ③

佐土原

159 大淀

158

0 ③ 0

本郷 1

1 ③

高岡

112 本郷・宮大附属

③

157

119 佐土原 0 1 ③

117 宮西附属

113 本郷

116

155

154

156

115

3

111 大宮 ③

105 住吉 0 ③

0 0 0

③

106 宮崎西・木花

109

107

104 高岡・大塚 1

1

3

4

2

1

3

4

2

2 2

③

2

③ ③

4

1

3

③

0

0

2

3

2

3

1

2

4

1

3

2

3

1

2

4

1

4

4

3

1

3

2

3

2

3

2

4

1

4

2

4

久峰

2

1

4

1

宮崎 1

160

赤江東

4

1

3

4

150

114 宮崎北 1 ③ 2

108

③ ③110 大塚 1

146

③ ③

③

③

東大宮 0 ③ 1

0 2 1

佐土原 0

148 東大宮

0

152

153

0 2 3

本庄

③

1

2

1

4

3

2

大塚

2

③

3

1

東大宮 ③

宮崎西 1

宮大附属 0

高岡 ③ ③

③



青出木　春輝 錦田　明磨
福田　悠真 黒木　蓮央
佐藤　優多 ④

OPEN ④
中園　悠真 落合　康揮
原田　蒼志 石橋　良悠

藤本　寬人
齋藤　昴

合谷　蘭生 鮫島　瑞季
田嶋　隼人 河野　陽向
島田悠右 ④ 3 ④ 1 米良　陽斗
松本遼史 長友　瑛泰

枝尾　悠生 矢野　奏志
菊田　宗真 佐野　虎次郎
津野　大樹 1 1 中村日向大
詠田　拓音 中所　大虎

久米田　翔太 大坪　優心
出田　湊翔 2 ④ 今村　奏太
久木山　聡 山本　武慶
國嶋　悠生 1 冨永　継心
柳田　温大 松浦　大志
福島　慈心 長渡陸生
朝部　耀介 1 ④ 長谷川　慧
黒木　叶掌 貴島　優夢輝
村中蒼唯 齋藤　徠夢
川畑恵太 ④ ④ 三ツ橋　ひかる
福山　　遼 青木　康希
森實　暖人 服部　洸太朗
岡留　諒汰 椎葉 凌大
大岡　凌久 ④ 0 清水　絢人
荒川　泰地 郡　一期
甲斐　律生 赤池　璃空
平下　昌実 ④ １ 園木　悠斗
岩崎　恋 奈良崎　悠飛

髙木　愛斗 2 0 黒木　煌雅
平林　希紘 桑名　伶弥
築地　鳳詠 長友　來翔
黒木　塁 松本　唯希

久保田　蒼 1 2 川野　晴紀
弓削　文哉 横山　瑛太
長友　優翔 岩切一颯
佐藤　琉生 ④ ④ 松山　歩弘
浪崎　凌 黒木　昂瑠

山﨑　陽翔 ３ ④ 尾前　創吏
甲斐　晴太 佐原　康介
渡邉　優樹 福島　暖心
谷口　宗春 ④ ④ 一枝　武志
谷口　直 平岡　蓮埜
本田  凪 倉田　楓万

中村　晄太 ④ ④ 児玉　悠莉
米谷　空晟 河野　吏玖

𠮷田　虎太郎 川﨑　壮真
松下奎心 濵砂　奏太
鮫島陽人 0 1 井上　結稀

吉田　鼓太郎 後藤　聖矢
井手　鼓太朗 ２ ④ 竹下　蒼志
西尾　陸杜 伊豆本　恵大
西尾　真登 山本　琉偉
増田　凌大 2 0 岩倉梛士
佐藤　燈向 鎌田奈生翔
中倉　魁 河野　紘士郎

穂束　優希 川添　海吏
黒木　翔琉 0 川西　智太
日髙　義章 横山　煌樹
長友　優羽 仁尾　悠尊
竹下　陽馬 ④ ④ 上村　優空
岡元　彗斗 黒木　凪央
阿部　倖也 長谷川　航大
黒木　智基 ④ ④ 郡　健留
中山　隆史 小河　蒼生
入田　夏月 ④ ④ 小田　純平
末永　宗史 濱田　岳彌
藤丸　結成 佐藤　聡佑

小八重　真之介 0 3 新垣　澄
内村　魁杜 河野　壮流
長渡　光希 髙平　碧士
尾上　颯 宝　　奏駕

生駒　尊琉 0 ④ ３ 3 押川　遼大
岡本恵昇 中島　煌斗

秋山　尚澄 長友　颯
真鍋　恭兵 村田　一吹
源　楓生 関屋　舜

鮫島湊人
④ 大園賢汰

吉村　維織 ④ 大脇　悠誠
嶌田　悠秦 帳　湊人
持永　勇磨
曾地　一喜

10 赤江東 ③ 1 2

11 大塚 0 0 3

54 清武Jr ③ ③

70 宮崎北 0

③ ③

0

58 佐土原 0 2

1

59 本庄 0 ③

52 宮崎 0 ③

3

2

生目南 ③

③ 1

0 2 3

2

1

加納

宮崎フェニックスSTC 0 ③

86 宮大附属 0 ③

③ 1

清武Jr 0 0 385

84

1

宮西附属 0 ③ 2

大宮 ③ ③

宮崎 1 1 377

75 生目 ③ ③

③

3

1

76 東大宮 0 ③ 2

74 佐土原 ③ ③ 1

71 高岡

3

③69 宮大附属

③ ③

56 久峰 0 0 3

61

62

60 東大宮 ③ 1 2

赤江 0

綾Jr

1

55 加納 0 ③ 2

1

2

53 宮崎北 0 0 3

2

3

57 大宮 ③ ③ 1

③ 1

51 大淀 ③ ③ 1

50 木花 ③

③ 2 2

49 赤江東 2 2 3

48 大塚

令和５年度　第３５回宮崎地区中学校学年別ソフトテニス大会　２年生の部
男子個人戦 令和６年２月2４日(土)

1 久峰 ③ ③ 1 44 加納 ③ ③

0 0 3

4 佐土原 ③ 1 2

3 宮崎 0 ③ 2

2 木花

1

③ 3

7 大淀 ③ ③ 1

5 清武Jr 0

6 東大宮 ③ 2

8 生目 2 0 3

9 宮大附属 0 ③ 2

12 清武Jr ③ ③ 1

③ 1

1 3

15 宮崎Jr 1 ③ 2

13 加納 ③

14 木花 0

③ 2

18 赤江 ③ ③

31 宮崎北 ③

25 木花

0 ③ 2

28 赤江東

27 檍 0 0 3

0

37 木脇・清武 ③ 1 3

35 加納 ③

36 本郷 0 ③

③ ③ 1

29 宮崎

33 大塚 0 0 3

30 宮崎西 0 0 3

③ 1

32 本郷・高岡 1

803

34 宮西附属 1 ③ 1 78

791 2

③ ③ 1

26 清武Jr 0 ③ 2

木花 ③

2

③

1

41

38 宮大附属 2 ③

40 生目 ③

39 東大宮FF ③

宮崎Jr 0

82

83

81

1

1

1 2

73 清武Jr 0 1

③

72 田野 ③

2

3

0 3

19 大宮 ③ ③ 1

1

16 宮崎 ③ 2 2

17 生目南 0

0 3

20 綾Jr 1 ③ 2

21 本庄 0 1 3

24 宮大附属 2 ③ 2

63 生目南・生目

66 赤江東

68 加納 0

22 東大宮 ③ ③ 1

23 宮崎フェニックスSTC 0

1

64 宮崎Jr 0 0 3

65 赤江東 0 ③ 2

2 3

③ ③ 1

67 木花 0 ③ 2

47 宮西附属 1 ③

1

3

2

45

46 宮大附属 0 1

43 田野 0 ③

1

3

2

42 赤江東 0 0


